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Landgoed De Klokkenberg Breda
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bouwbesluittoets
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T +31 (0)76 523 93 20

Postbus 1069  4801 BB Breda
Jan van Polanenkade 26B1  4811 KM Breda

versie opmerkingen

b -

omgevingsvergunning

alle maten in het werk te controleren

A1

P=0

kapel zusterhuis

kapel zusterhuis

economiegebouw kapel

economiegebouw kapel

hekwerk n.t.b.

14,96 m2

GO-01
549,00 m²

GO-02
56,80 m²

GO-03
9,03 m²

P=0

kapel zusterhuis

kapel zusterhuis

economiegebouw kapel

economiegebouw kapel

hekwerk n.t.b.

VG-04
16,24 m²

VG-03
16,24 m²

VG-02
56,80 m²

VG-05
56,80 m²

VG-01
300,86 m²

P=0

kapel zusterhuis

kapel zusterhuis

economiegebouw kapel

economiegebouw kapel

hekwerk n.t.b.

VR-02
56,80 m²

VR-01
300,86 m²

VR-05
56,80 m²

VR-03
15,06 m²

VR-04
15,06 m²

Gebruiksoppervlakte

Bijeenkomstfunctie

Gemeenschappelijke ruimte

Kantoorfunctie

GO-02

GO-03

GO-01

Begane grond

Begane grond

Begane grond

Oppervlakte

56,80
56,80 m²

9,03
9,03 m²

549,01
549,01 m²
614,84 m²

Verblijfsgebieden

Bijeenkomstfunctie

Kantoorfunctie

VG-05

VG-01
VG-02
VG-03
VG-04

Begane grond

Begane grond
Begane grond
Begane grond
Begane grond

Oppervlakte

56,80
56,80 m²

300,86
56,80
16,24
16,24

390,14 m²
446,94 m²

Verblijfsruimten

Bijeenkomstfunctie

Kantoorfunctie

VR-05

VR-01
VR-02
VR-03
VR-04

Begane grond

Begane grond
Begane grond
Begane grond
Begane grond

Oppervlakte

56,80
56,80 m²

300,86
56,80
15,06
15,06

387,78 m²
444,58 m²

Gemeenschappelijk kantoorbijeenkomst

Renvooi gebruiksfuncties
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